Bridgnorth and Morville Parishes Team Ministry

Wedding Fees Schedule and Invoice from 1 March 2023
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Invoice no.................. Invoice date:...........ccoeviiinininnnnn.
STATUTORY FEES Diocese| PCC. paf/:)le Amount
Service in church £ £ £ £
1. Calling of banns (if required) 34.00 34.00
2. Marriage Service 229.00| 276.00] 505.00
Wedding in another parish
4 Publication of banns and issue of certificate 51.00 51.00
NON STATUTORY FEES
5 Service of prayer and dedication after a civil marriage 505.00f 505.00
SUB-TOTAL
OTHER FEES AND FACILITIES Organist | Choir/Ringers [ Verger pPCC. pa':/eaile
6 Heating St Mary's (October to April ONLY) - - - 150.00] 150.00
7 Heating other churches (Oct to April ONLY) 95.00 95.00
8 Verger (for ALL services) - - 45.00 - 45.00
9 Organist (no choir) 135.00 135.00
10 Organist (with choir present) 145.00 - - 145.00
11 Red Carpet (St. Mary Magdalene Bridgnorth) 5.00 45.00 50.00
12 Red Carpet (Oldbury) 5.00 5.00
13 Choir (if available. Please check in advance) - 195.00 - - 195.00
14 Bells (St. Mary Magdalene Bridgnorth) 195.00 195.00
SUB-TOTAL
TOTAL FEE
Payment schedule:
On booking, a deposit of £100 is required -100.00

Please note:

TOTAL TO PAY

1. 'Away banns' payable immediately if wedding is not in a Bridgnorth Team church

2. Remaining fees to be paid one calendar month in advance of the service

3. Cheques should be made payable to the PCC of the relevant church:
"St. Mary's Bridgnorth PCC" or "Tasley PCC" or "Oldbury PCC" or "Astley Abbotts PCC"
or "Quatford PCC" or "Morville PCC" etc. (Bank transfer details available on request).

Please send payment to:

The Bridgnorth Team Ministry Administrator

St. Leonard's Hall Church,
Racecourse Drive, Bridgnorth, WV16 4NR
email: bridgnorthteamministry@yahoo.co.uk




